
Coupe de Samaria 2021
02 October 2021 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 11/09/2007
2 REINER Aglaya AUT 10/07/2006
3 WIESER Lisa AUT 15/06/2005
4 WITTNER Isabel FUK AUT 14/06/2006
5 TAYLOR LARRAURI Jubanel CRC 07/10/2005
6 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 77 03/04/2006
7 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 46 28/03/2006
8 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 28/01/2008
9 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 34 01/01/2005
10 JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 30/08/2006
11 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 91 26/10/2006
12 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 01/06/2006
13 SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE 01/10/2006
14 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 05/03/2008
15 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 15/04/2007
16 BONNET Anna FKTK DEN 153 03/06/2005
17 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME ESP 197 04/06/2005
18 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 18/05/2007
19 AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 3 28/07/2005
20 BERGER Julia SCB GER 22/06/2005
21 HASSINGER Sophie FSCC GER 18/05/2007
22 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 15/02/2007
23 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 18/09/2008
24 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 13 23/02/2006
25 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 30 11/01/2006
26 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 06/02/2006
27 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 59 17/07/2007
28 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 21/09/2005
29 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 10 25/05/2005
30 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 78 29/10/2005
31 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 93 26/02/2007
32 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 08/01/2008
33 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 49 05/07/2005
34 PAPP Jazmin HODM HUN 176 11/09/2006
35 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 23 12/01/2006
36 ROZSAS Julia MTK HUN 24/08/2007
37 SPERKA Jazmin BHSE HUN 122 06/04/2006
38 SZILASI Reka Judit QPAC HUN 225 03/01/2005
39 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 27 14/09/2005
40 TERJEK Timea HUN 19/01/2005
41 TOROK Boglarka BHSE HUN 179 14/06/2005
42 TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 07/09/2006
43 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 45 10/12/2006
44 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 29 12/09/2006
45 KURITZKY Gili HAPOK ISR 17/09/2008
46 MIRETSKY Sophia HAPOK ISR 154 04/07/2005
47 SABAN Shahar MEGI ISR 10/02/2008
48 SORIANO Goni MEGI ISR 94 29/09/2005
49 SUCHER Shira MEGI ISR 30/05/2005
50 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May HAPOA ISR 224 06/05/2006
51 MAGNI Chiara ITA 104 19/01/2005
52 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 14 01/01/2005
53 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 89 23/03/2006
54 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 79 01/01/2007
55 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 86 06/05/2007
56 BINKO Aleksandra IKSL POL 123 20/06/2006
57 GRACZYK Julia UKSDLS POL 20 14/02/2005
58 JASZCZOLT Nadia TORUAF POL 190 05/05/2006
59 KAPALA Emilia UKSG POL 203 21/09/2006
60 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKSAG POL 41 18/04/2005
61 KUS Natasza DAU POL 194 28/05/2007
62 MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSG POL 200 28/04/2008
63 MIELCAREK Martyna UKSDLS POL 26/01/2007
64 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda UKSMB POL 145 03/05/2007
65 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZSAP POL 43 24/01/2005
66 PLAZA Malgorzata DAU POL 157 07/08/2006
67 PLAZA Zofia DAU POL 186 07/08/2006
68 SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZSAW POL 169 13/01/2006
69 SORBIAN Wiktoria DAU POL 163 15/01/2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 198 01/01/2007
71 WISNIEWSKA Julia AZSAW POL 96 22/02/2006
72 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 171 24/10/2007
73 WOJTAS Hanna UKSG POL 121 15/03/2007
74 WOJTAS Zofia UKSG POL 167 04/08/2008
75 WYTYK Dominika UKSDLS POL 215 11/07/2005
76 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 127 17/05/2006
77 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 125 10/03/2006
78 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 5 03/09/2005
79 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 58 26/07/2007
80 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 80 22/11/2006
81 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 18 21/03/2006
82 NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 44 02/11/2005
83 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 132 05/03/2006
84 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 52 10/10/2005
85 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 134 28/07/2007
86 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 135 27/03/2008
87 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 28 19/08/2005
88 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 131 08/08/2005
89 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 04/05/2009
90 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 129 23/10/2007
91 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 05/04/2008
92 ACAR Bahar Deniz TUR 02/03/2006
93 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra ALTIS TUR 64 04/11/2005
94 ARIKAN Ada TUR 12/03/2006
95 ARIKAN Azra TUR 12/03/2006
96 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR 23/05/2006
97 AY Elif Su TUR 31/03/2006
98 CANTENAR Sevval Pelin ALTIS TUR 141 03/03/2005
99 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 19 04/08/2005
100 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece TUR 117 07/06/2005
101 ISBIR Alisa TUR 2 13/08/2005
102 TURHANLAR Beril TUR 18/07/2006
103 UNSAL Defne TUR 15/08/2006



15 pools
2 pools of 6 and 13 pools of 7
80 (77.67% of 103) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 with repêchage from 32 to a final of 8, no fence-off  
for third



Coupe de Samaria 2021
02 October 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ISBIR Alisa TUR 2
2 AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 3
3 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 5
4 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 10
5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 13
6 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 14
7 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 18
8 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 19
9 GRACZYK Julia UKSDLS POL 20
10 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 23
11 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 27
12 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 28
13 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 29
14 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 30
15 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 34
16 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKSAG POL 41
17 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZSAP POL 43
18 NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 44
19 TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 45
20 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 46
21 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 49
22 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 52
23 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 58
24 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 59
25 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra ALTIS TUR 64
26 POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 77
27 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 78
28 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 79
29 MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 80
30 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 86
31 DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 89
32 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 91
33 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 93
34 SORIANO Goni MEGI ISR 94
35 WISNIEWSKA Julia AZSAW POL 96
36 MAGNI Chiara ITA 104
37 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece TUR 117
38 WOJTAS Hanna UKSG POL 121
39 SPERKA Jazmin BHSE HUN 122
40 BINKO Aleksandra IKSL POL 123
41 CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 125
42 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 127
43 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 129
44 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 131
45 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 132
46 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 134
47 TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 135
48 CANTENAR Sevval Pelin ALTIS TUR 141
49 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda UKSMB POL 145
50 BONNET Anna FKTK DEN 153
51 MIRETSKY Sophia HAPOK ISR 154
52 PLAZA Malgorzata DAU POL 157
53 SORBIAN Wiktoria DAU POL 163
54 WOJTAS Zofia UKSG POL 167
55 SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZSAW POL 169
56 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 171
57 PAPP Jazmin HODM HUN 176
58 TOROK Boglarka BHSE HUN 179
59 PLAZA Zofia DAU POL 186
60 JASZCZOLT Nadia TORUAF POL 190
61 KUS Natasza DAU POL 194
62 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME ESP 197
63 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 198
64 MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSG POL 200
65 KAPALA Emilia UKSG POL 203
66 WYTYK Dominika UKSDLS POL 215
67 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May HAPOA ISR 224
68 SZILASI Reka Judit QPAC HUN 225



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 ARIKAN Azra TUR
70 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP
71 ACAR Bahar Deniz TUR
72 UNSAL Defne TUR
73 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK
74 BERGER Julia SCB GER
75 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE
76 JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE
77 HASSINGER Sophie FSCC GER
78 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE
79 KURITZKY Gili HAPOK ISR
80 AY Elif Su TUR
81 SABAN Shahar MEGI ISR
82 ROZSAS Julia MTK HUN
83 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN
84 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR
85 TERJEK Timea HUN
86 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK
87 MIELCAREK Martyna UKSDLS POL
88 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN
89 REINER Aglaya AUT
90 TURHANLAR Beril TUR
91 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER
92 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE
93 SUCHER Shira MEGI ISR
94 WIESER Lisa AUT
95 TAYLOR LARRAURI Jubanel CRC
96 TOTH Anna NKSE HUN
97 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE
98 SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE
99 WITTNER Isabel FUK AUT
100 ARIKAN Ada TUR
101 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN
102 FABIANEK Hanna AUT
103 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

GYORGY Bendeguz (KSS / SVK)

JASZCZOLT Nadia TORUAF / POL

PROKESOVA Barbora USKP / CZE

ISBIR Alisa TUR

KUS Natasza DAU / POL

SUCHER Shira MEGI / ISR

BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB / HUN

VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS / MDA

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB / HUN

MALE Enya CSMCB / ROU

DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS / MDA

TOROK Boglarka BHSE / HUN

GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME / ESP

AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR / FRA

MIELCAREK Martyna UKSDLS / POL

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (KSS / SVK)

PAPP Jazmin HODM / HUN

DINCA Andreea CSASB / ROU

SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP / CZE

KOLLAR Anna TORE / HUN

SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF / POL

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS / MDA

TURHANLAR Beril TUR



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BODO Benjamin (CSUT / ROU)
PIRK Akos (KSS / SVK)

KARDOSS Hanga BHSE / HUN

MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSG / POL

REINER Aglaya AUT

FROMMER Eva UTE / HUN

PLAZA Zofia DAU / POL

ARIKAN Ada TUR

SORIANO Goni MEGI / ISR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (KSS / SVK)

ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E / GRE

TAL Karina ACSFT / ROU

SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV / CZE

TERJEK Timea HUN

POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD / CRO

WISNIEWSKA Julia AZSAW / POL

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

CEGIELSKI Bartosz (AZSAP / POL)

VALACSAY Anna KSS / SVK

TOTH Anna NKSE / HUN

WYTYK Dominika UKSDLS / POL

ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra ALTIS / TUR

MAGNI Chiara ITA

SERGHIE Sara CSSM / ROU

COJOCARI Maria SCOADS / MDA



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (KSS / SVK)

WIESER Lisa AUT

WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP / POL

TYAGUNOV KAGAN May HAPOA / ISR

ERDOGAN Filiz Ece TUR

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT / ROU

BARTUS Claudia HALAB / HUN

ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BUDAY Boglarka (KSS / SVK)

WOJTAS Hanna UKSG / POL

HUSU Miruna CSUT / ROU

SANDOVA Sofie USKP / CZE

SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZSAW / POL

DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR

KURITZKY Gili HAPOK / ISR

SZILASI Reka Judit QPAC / HUN

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (TORE / HUN)
PRUSOVA Kristyna (USKP / CZE)

WOJTAS Zofia UKSG / POL

ARIKAN Azra TUR

JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV / CZE

GRACZYK Julia UKSDLS / POL

RADU Paula CSASB / ROU

WITTNER Isabel FUK / AUT

SPERKA Jazmin BHSE / HUN



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

ZURAWSKI Bartosz (AZSAP / POL)

MAROSI Greta Nora TORE / HUN

POLSCHI Catinca CSUT / ROU

TAYLOR LARRAURI Jubanel CRC

POLONYI Petra HALAB / HUN

BINKO Aleksandra IKSL / POL

GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME / ESP

AY Elif Su TUR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

STROZYNSKI Tomasz (KUAUB / POL)

ACAR Bahar Deniz TUR

SORBIAN Wiktoria DAU / POL

HERWIG Merle FSCC / GER

SZURMAI Laura UTE / HUN

CISMAS Darra CSMCB / ROU

TRCIN Katja MKD / CRO

SABAN Shahar MEGI / ISR

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

MESZAROS Tamas (UTE / HUN)
FAZEKAS Arpad (KSS / SVK)

MIRETSKY Sophia HAPOK / ISR

FABIANEK Hanna AUT

TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB / ROU

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS / SVK

UNSAL Defne TUR

TOTH Lena Sara HALAB / HUN

KAPALA Emilia UKSG / POL



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

NEHEZ Denisz (UTE / HUN)

FORGACH Nina KSS / SVK

PLAZA Malgorzata DAU / POL

NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB / ROU

CANTENAR Sevval Pelin ALTIS / TUR

KOREN Lihy HAPOK / ISR

HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC / GER

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (ISTAF / TUR)

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZSAP / POL

CHIOREAN Maria CSSM / ROU

BERGER Julia SCB / GER

ROTH Annabelle USKP / CZE

BADAR Szonja HALAB / HUN

BONNET Anna FKTK / DEN

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

SUTA Dan (ROU)

KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKSAG / POL

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda UKSMB / POL

VIRAG Diana CSSM / ROU

HASSINGER Sophie FSCC / GER

ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP / CZE

BUKOR Petra FTC / HUN



Coupe de Samaria 2021
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2T ISBIR Alisa TUR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2T AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra ALTIS TUR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5 KURITZKY Gili HAPOK ISR 5 0.83 27 7 +20 Advanced
6 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
7 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 5 0.83 26 9 +17 Advanced
8 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9T TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
9T PAPP Jazmin HODM HUN 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
11 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
13 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
14 SPERKA Jazmin BHSE HUN 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
15T MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
15T TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
17 TERJEK Timea HUN 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
18 WOJTAS Hanna UKSG POL 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 GRACZYK Julia UKSDLS POL 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
20 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
21 ARIKAN Ada TUR 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
22T NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZSAP POL 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
22T BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
24 KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
25 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda UKSMB POL 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
26 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
27 PLAZA Malgorzata DAU POL 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
28 TOROK Boglarka BHSE HUN 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
29 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
30 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May HAPOA ISR 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
31 KUS Natasza DAU POL 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
32 TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
33T JASZCZOLT Nadia TORUAF POL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
33T SORBIAN Wiktoria DAU POL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
33T DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
36 BINKO Aleksandra IKSL POL 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
37 MIRETSKY Sophia HAPOK ISR 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
38 WISNIEWSKA Julia AZSAW POL 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
39 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
40 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 3 0.60 20 11 +9 Advanced
41 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKSAG POL 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
42 NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
43 BONNET Anna FKTK DEN 3 0.60 18 22 -4 Advanced
44 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 3 0.50 25 17 +8 Advanced
45 ACAR Bahar Deniz TUR 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
46 AY Elif Su TUR 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
47 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
48T POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
48T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
50 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
51T KAPALA Emilia UKSG POL 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
51T MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSG POL 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
53 ARIKAN Azra TUR 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
54T ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
54T CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
56 REINER Aglaya AUT 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
57T MIELCAREK Martyna UKSDLS POL 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
57T WYTYK Dominika UKSDLS POL 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
59 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
60 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
61 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 3 0.50 20 26 -6 Advanced
62 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 3 0.50 17 25 -8 Advanced
63 SZILASI Reka Judit QPAC HUN 3 0.50 18 27 -9 Advanced
64 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
65 CANTENAR Sevval Pelin ALTIS TUR 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
66 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
67 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
68 WOJTAS Zofia UKSG POL 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
70 PLAZA Zofia DAU POL 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
71 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece TUR 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
72 SORIANO Goni MEGI ISR 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
73 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
74 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
75 TURHANLAR Beril TUR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
76 TAYLOR LARRAURI Jubanel CRC 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
77 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME ESP 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
78 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
79 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
80 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 1 0.20 9 21 -12 Advanced
81 SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZSAW POL 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
82 SUCHER Shira MEGI ISR 1 0.17 13 24 -11 Eliminated
83T MAGNI Chiara ITA 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
83T UNSAL Defne TUR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
85 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
86 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
87 SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
88T MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
88T JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
90T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 1 0.17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
90T VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 1 0.17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
92 BERGER Julia SCB GER 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
93 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
94 SABAN Shahar MEGI ISR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
95 HASSINGER Sophie FSCC GER 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
96 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
97 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
98 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
99T WITTNER Isabel FUK AUT 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
99T FABIANEK Hanna AUT 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
101 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 0 0.00 3 28 -25 Eliminated
102 WIESER Lisa AUT 0 0.00 1 30 -29 Eliminated



Table A (32)

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

2

Ref: PRUSOVA Kristyna (CZE)

3

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

4

Ref: STROZYNSKI Tomasz (POL)

5

Ref: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

7

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

8

Table of 64

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
1

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

2

3

4

5

6

(49) FORGACH Rebeka Liliana

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

7

8

9

Ref: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

10

11

12

(25) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda
13

14

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

15

16

Table of 128

(1) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

A.O.E / GRE

ALTIS / TUR

FSCC / GER

TORUAF / POL

NKSE / HUN

HUN

MKD / CRO

(49) FORGACH Rebeka Liliana

KSS / SVK

CSSM / ROU

TORE / HUN

HALAB / HUN

HALAB / HUN

AUT

UKSAG / POL

HAPOK / ISR

(25) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda

UKSMB / POL

FTC / HUN

UKSDLS / POL

MEGI / ISR

CSASB / ROU



Table A (32)

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

9

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

10

Ref: PIRK Akos (SVK)

11

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

12

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

13

Ref: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

14

Ref: PIRK Akos (SVK)

15

(4) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

16

Table of 64

17

Ref: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

23

24

25

Ref: NEHEZ Denisz (HUN)

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

31

(4) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
32

Table of 128

HAPOK / ISR

SCOADS / MDA

FSCC / GER

HAPOK / ISR

BHSE / HUN

TUR

CSUT / ROU

TUR

(76) TAYLOR LARRAURI Jubanel

CRC

HALAB / HUN

TUR

(77) GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana

CEME / ESP

UKSG / POL

TUR

UTE / HUN

TORE / HUN

IKSL / POL

BHSE / HUN

UKSG / POL

(4) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

ALTIS / TUR



Table A (32)

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

17

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

18

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

19

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

20

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

21

(22) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

22

Ref: NEHEZ Denisz (HUN)

23

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

34

35

36

37

38

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

39

40

41

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

42

43

(22) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
44

45

46

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

47

48

Table of 128

TUR

CSSM / ROU

TORUAF / POL

SCOADS / MDA

HAPOA / ISR

UKSDLS / POL

TUR

UKSG / POL

KSS / SVK

BHSE / HUN

HALAB / HUN

TUR

SOKOBNP / CZE

FKTK / DEN

(22) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

AZSAP / POL

DAU / POL

AZSAW / POL

USKP / CZE

DAU / POL

SCOADS / MDA



Table A (32)

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

25

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

26

Ref: CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

27

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

28

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

29

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

30

Ref: CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

31

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

32

Table of 64

49

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

50

51

52

53

54

Ref: STROZYNSKI Tomasz (POL)

55

56

57

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

63

64

Table of 128

CSASB / ROU

TUR

UKSDLS / POL

AZSAP / POL

SOKOBNP / CZE

HALAB / HUN

CSASB / ROU

CSMCB / ROU

TUR

HODM / HUN

CSTAB / ROU

CSUT / ROU

UTE / HUN

MKD / CRO

UKSG / POL

DAU / POL

DAU / POL

QPAC / HUN

USKP / CZE

BLR / FRA



Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

2

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

3

Ref: CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

1

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

2

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

3

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

4

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

5

Ref: CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

7

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

1

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

2

Ref: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

5

Ref: STROZYNSKI Tomasz (POL)

6

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

7

(4) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

8

Ref: PIRK Akos (SVK)

9

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

10

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

11

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

12

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

13

Ref: CENGIZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

14

Ref: NEHEZ Denisz (HUN)

15

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

16

Table A (32)

ALTIS / TUR

NKSE / HUN

HUN

TORE / HUN

HALAB / HUN

HAPOK / ISR

FTC / HUN

CSASB / ROU

HAPOK / ISR

BHSE / HUN

TUR

HALAB / HUN

TUR

UTE / HUN

TORE / HUN

(4) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

ALTIS / TUR

TUR

HAPOA / ISR

TUR

BHSE / HUN

HALAB / HUN

(22) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

AZSAP / POL

AZSAW / POL

SCOADS / MDA

CSASB / ROU

SOKOBNP / CZE

HALAB / HUN

HODM / HUN

CSTAB / ROU

UKSG / POL

DAU / POL

BLR / FRA



Ref: STROZYNSKI Tomasz (POL)

1

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (SVK)

2

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

3

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

4

Ref: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

5

Ref: PIRK Akos (SVK)

6

Ref: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

7

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

8

Table D (16)

NKSE / HUN

HUN

HALAB / HUN

FTC / HUN

BHSE / HUN

TUR

UTE / HUN

TORE / HUN

HAPOA / ISR

BHSE / HUN

(22) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

AZSAP / POL

AZSAW / POL

SOKOBNP / CZE

HODM / HUN

CSTAB / ROU

DAU / POL



(9) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

1

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

2

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

3

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

4

Table F (8)

(9) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

1

Ref: PIRK Akos (SVK)

2

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

3

Ref: STROZYNSKI Tomasz (POL)

4

Ref: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

5

Ref: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

6

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

7

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

8

Table E (16)

(9) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

ALTIS / TUR

AZSAW / POL

BHSE / HUN

ALTIS / TUR

UKSG / POL

SOKOBNP / CZE

TORE / HUN

HALAB / HUN

CSASB / ROU

DAU / POL

TUR

HALAB / HUN

TUR

HUN

FTC / HUN

SCOADS / MDA

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

1

(8) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

2

Ref: ZURAWSKI Bartosz (POL)

3

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

4

Table G (8)

CSASB / ROU

DAU / POL

(9) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

ALTIS / TUR

TORE / HUN

TUR

HUN

UKSG / POL

HALAB / HUN



Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

Assist: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

Assist: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

Assist: PIRK Akos (SVK)

Assist: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

1

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

Assist: BUDAY Boglarka (SVK)

Assist: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GYORGY Bendeguz (SVK)

1

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

2

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

3

Ref: MESZAROS Tamas (HUN)

4

Table H (8)

TUR

UKSG / POL

(5) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

ALTIS / TUR

HAPOK / ISR

HAPOK / ISR

CSASB / ROU

TUR

BLR / FRA



Coupe de Samaria 2021
02 October 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ISBIR Alisa TUR 13/08/2005
2 KURITZKY Gili HAPOK ISR 17/09/2008
3T AUDIBERT ALICIA BLR FRA 28/07/2005
3T KOREN Lihy HAPOK ISR 12/09/2006
5 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra ALTIS TUR 04/11/2005
6 DINCA Andreea CSASB ROU 03/09/2005
7 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 04/08/2005
8 WOJTAS Hanna UKSG POL 15/03/2007
9 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 17/07/2007
10 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 05/07/2005
11 TERJEK Timea HUN 19/01/2005
12 KUS Natasza DAU POL 28/05/2007
13 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 01/01/2005
14 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 12/01/2006
15 SPERKA Jazmin BHSE HUN 06/04/2006
16 BADAR Szonja HALAB HUN 11/01/2006
17 RADU Paula CSASB ROU 10/10/2005
18 ARIKAN Ada TUR 12/03/2006
19 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 01/01/2005
20 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 26/02/2007
21 WISNIEWSKA Julia AZSAW POL 22/02/2006
22 BUKOR Petra FTC HUN 21/09/2005
23 AY Elif Su TUR 31/03/2006
24 CANTENAR Sevval Pelin ALTIS TUR 03/03/2005
25T TOTH Lena Sara HALAB HUN 10/12/2006
25T PAPP Jazmin HODM HUN 11/09/2006
27 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 19/08/2005
28 SZURMAI Laura UTE HUN 14/09/2005
29 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZSAP POL 24/01/2005
30 TOROK Boglarka BHSE HUN 14/06/2005
31 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May HAPOA ISR 06/05/2006
32 TOTH Anna NKSE HUN 07/09/2006
33 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.E GRE 23/02/2006
34 GRACZYK Julia UKSDLS POL 14/02/2005
35 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksanda UKSMB POL 03/05/2007
36 PLAZA Malgorzata DAU POL 07/08/2006
37T SORBIAN Wiktoria DAU POL 15/01/2007
37T DOBRININA Uliana SCOADS MDA 23/03/2006
37T JASZCZOLT Nadia TORUAF POL 05/05/2006
40 BINKO Aleksandra IKSL POL 20/06/2006
41 MIRETSKY Sophia HAPOK ISR 04/07/2005
42 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 24/10/2007
43 KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKSAG POL 18/04/2005
44 NEAGU CULEA Mara CSASB ROU 02/11/2005
45 BONNET Anna FKTK DEN 03/06/2005
46 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid CSUT ROU 21/03/2006
47 ACAR Bahar Deniz TUR 02/03/2006
48 TRCIN Katja MKD CRO 28/03/2006
49T POZGAJCIC Lorena MKD CRO 03/04/2006
49T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 23/10/2007
51 FROMMER Eva UTE HUN 25/05/2005
52T KAPALA Emilia UKSG POL 21/09/2006
52T MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSG POL 28/04/2008
54 ARIKAN Azra TUR 12/03/2006
55 REINER Aglaya AUT 10/07/2006
56 WYTYK Dominika UKSDLS POL 11/07/2005
57 HERWIG Merle FSCC GER 18/09/2008
58 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 01/01/2007
59 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 01/06/2006
60 WOJTAS Zofia UKSG POL 04/08/2008
61 PLAZA Zofia DAU POL 07/08/2006
62 SORIANO Goni MEGI ISR 29/09/2005
63 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana TUR 23/05/2006
64 TURHANLAR Beril TUR 18/07/2006
65T CISMAS Darra CSMCB ROU 10/03/2006
65T ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 28/01/2008
67 MIELCAREK Martyna UKSDLS POL 26/01/2007
68 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 26/10/2006



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 KARDOSS Hanga BHSE HUN 29/10/2005
70 SZILASI Reka Judit QPAC HUN 03/01/2005
71 HERWIG Finja Malu FSCC GER 15/02/2007
72 CHIOREAN Maria CSSM ROU 17/05/2006
73 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 01/01/2007
74 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece TUR 07/06/2005
75 BAJAKY Bernadett HALAB HUN 06/02/2006
76 TAYLOR LARRAURI Jubanel CRC 07/10/2005
77 GARCIA MARTINEZ Mariana CEME ESP 04/06/2005
78 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 05/04/2008
79 POLSCHI Catinca CSUT ROU 05/03/2006
80 VIRAG Diana CSSM ROU 08/08/2005
81 SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZSAW POL 13/01/2006
82 SUCHER Shira MEGI ISR 30/05/2005
83T MAGNI Chiara ITA 19/01/2005
83T UNSAL Defne TUR 15/08/2006
85 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 26/07/2007
86 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 08/01/2008
87 SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE 01/10/2006
88T MALE Enya CSMCB ROU 22/11/2006
88T JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 30/08/2006
90T TAL Karina ACSFT ROU 27/03/2008
90T VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 06/05/2007
92 BERGER Julia SCB GER 22/06/2005
93 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 18/05/2007
94 SABAN Shahar MEGI ISR 10/02/2008
95 HASSINGER Sophie FSCC GER 18/05/2007
96 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 04/05/2009
97 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 15/04/2007
98 SERGHIE Sara CSSM ROU 28/07/2007
99T FABIANEK Hanna AUT 11/09/2007
99T WITTNER Isabel FUK AUT 14/06/2006
101 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 05/03/2008
102 WIESER Lisa AUT 15/06/2005



Coupe de Samaria 2021
02 October 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool T128 T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BODO Benjamin ROU 00833983 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUDAY Boglarka SVK C 00837848 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL 00777040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CENGIZ Mehmet Ali TUR 00849267 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK C 00832118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 00842598 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 00849903 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 00845782 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MESZAROS Tamas HUN 00828102 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
NEHEZ Denisz HUN 00840332 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRK Akos SVK 00848038 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 00840996 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SARMANY Zoltan SVK B 00837908 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STROZYNSKI Tomasz POL 00831443 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUTA Dan ROU C 00830105 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN C 00833712 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL 00777783 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


